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AFFIDAVIT SECTION
PART t -If this is a Committ«« rvport, treasurer sign here. If this is a Candidate report candidate sign hare.

I swear (or affirm) thai this report, including the attached schedules, on paper or computer diskette, ore to the bast of my knowledge and belief true,
correct and complete.

PATRICIA A
Notaryf

OWN BOROUGH

My commission expires
Daytime Telephone Number

PART II - If this is « report of a Candidata's Authorized Committee, candidate shall sign here.

I swear {or affirm) that to the best of my knowledge and belief this political committee has not violated any provisions of the Act of June 3, 1937
(P.L. 1333. No. 320) as amenfl

My commisalon expires
Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Department of State • Bureau of Commissions, Elections and Legislation
210 North Office Building • Harrisburg, PA 17120-0029 • (717) 787-5280
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SCHEDULE I

COIMTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS
Detailed Summary Page
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Name of Filing Committee or Candidate

Crf UjMr A-u

Reporting Period

From To

1. UNITEM1ZED CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS - $50.00 OR LESS PER CONTRIBUTOR

TOTAL for the Reporting Period (1) $

2. CONTRIBUTIONS $50,01

Contributions Received

All Other Contributions

from

(Part

TO $250.00 (FROM

Political Committees

B)

PART A AND PART B)

(Part

TOTAL for the

A)

Reporting Period (2)

$ _

$«2£^G ̂

$ <TOO £^ Ci*" ' \. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $250.00 (FROM PART C AND PART D)

Contributions Received from Political Committees (Part C)

All Other Contributions (Part D)

TOTAL for the Reporting Period {3)

* /^roo ̂
* /4-00 °°

$ -50 00 a^

*. OTHER RECEIPTS - REFUNDS, INTEREST EARNED, RETURNED CHECKS. ETC. (FROM PART E)

TOTAL for the Reporting Period (4) $ e£

TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS DURING
THIS REPORTING PERIOD (Add and enter amount to ta ls from
Boxes 1. 2, 3 and 4; also enter this amount on Page I. Report
Cover Page, Item B.) $ rs&r-

DSEB-502 (7-99)



06/20/13

Date

05/17/2013
05/17/2013
05/17/2013
05/17/2013
05/17/2013
05/17/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013
06/05/2013

Name

Kats, Marina
Gallagher, Dolores
Livergood, Gerry
Grossman, Heidi
Ruhr, Marcia
Stout, Jr, Ken & Rosemary
Donoghue, Michael
Chiaro, Cav
Godshall, Bob
Fichtner, Kenneth
Saring, James
Ricci, Alfred
Kerns, Robert
Blumenthal, Jay
Ludwig, Michael
Samocinski, Dolores
Trask, Ronald
Speers, Thomas
McReynolds, George

Friends of Eileen Whalon Behr

Statement of Contributions
January 1 through June 10,2013

Address

1 Bustleton Pike Feasterville, PA 19053
3037 Arrowhead Lane Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
304 W 6th St, Apt 1 Bridgeport, PA 19405
7900 Old York Rd, Apt 708B Elkins Park, PA 19027
2314 Holly Lane Lafayette Hill, PA 19444-2200
852 Thomas Rd Lafayette Hill, PA 19444
20 Ridings Way Ambler, PA 19002
35 Wexford Rd Red Hill, PA 18076
1702 Cowpath Rd Hatfield, PA 19440
1223 N Trooper Rd Norristown, PA 19403
1518 Sandy Hill Road Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
923 Cressman Rd Harieysville, PA 19438
298 Wissahickon Ave North Wales, PA 19454
286 Forrest Ave Elkins Park, PA 19027
326 E 6th Ave Conshohocken, PA 19428
408 Hillside Ave Eagleville, PA 19403-1525
100 Black Hill Rd Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
651 W Germantown Pike Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
1510 Jill Rd Willow Grove, PA 19090

Amount

250.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

150.00
150.00
250.00
75.00

250.00
75.00
75.00
75.00

250.00
150.00
75.00
75.00

225.00
250.00
250.00

TOTAL
2,850.00
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C
Friends of Eileen Whalon Behr
Statement of Contributions

January 1 through June 10, 2013

Name Address

05/17/2013 251 PA Future Fund PO Box 6128 Harrisburg, PA 17112 PAC Contributions 2013 Evente:May 30 13 Normandy 500.00

06/05/2013 254 Montco Republican Women's Leadership 1798 MeadowGlen Drive Lansdate, PA 19446 PAC Contributions 2013 Events:May 30 13 Normandy 500.00
06/05/2013 265 Whitemareh Republican Committee 101 W Elm St, Suite 320 Conshohocken, PA 19428 PAC Contributions 2013 E«nts:May 30 13 Normandy 500.00

1.500.00



Friends of Eileen Whalon Behr
Statement of Contributions

January 1 through June 10,2013

Hamt Addreai Peeupaten Employsr Employe Address

05/17/2013 245 Pizonka. Joseph J 144E DekalbPtke, Suite 300 King of Prussia, PA19406 Attorney SelfEmptoyed King of Prussia, PA SOO.OO
06/05/2013 253 Gambone, Domenico 3111 Mill Rd Norristown, PA 19403-4514 Owner Conshohocken Italian Bakery Conshohocken, PA SOO.OO
06/05/2013 269 Goldstein, Jonathan & Julia 300 S Narberth Ava Narberth, PA 19072 Attorney McNeliy a Goldstein LLC Sellersville, PA SOO.DQ

1,600.00
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Friends of Eileen Wtialon Behr
Statement of Expenditures

January 1 through Jun« 10, MIS

fHIENDS Of EILEEM WHALON BEHfl- EXPENDFTUftES
Type Date Mum Name Memo

Mealtand Entertainment

Check 05/21/2013 1036 Normaniiy Farms Fundraiser 2013Everrt8;May3013 rtofmandy
Check 06/10/2013 1037 Normandy Farms Fundraiser 2013 EvenlsiMay 3013 NormantJy

Total Weals and Entertainment

,„,-„.TOTAL


